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TO BE ANSWERED ON THE 11th April, 2017


Sale of Essential Drugs


†6171. DR. VIRENDRA KUMAR:


Will the Minister of CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS be pleased to state:


(a) whether the sale of essential drugs in the country is 3/5th part of its total sale volume of Rs. 60,000 crore; and
(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND

HIGHWAYS; MINISTRY OF SHIPPING AND MINISTRY OF CHEMICALS
AND FERTILIZERS (SHRI MANSUKH L. MANDAVIYA)


(a): No, Madam.


(b): In view of reply to (a) above, does not arise.
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